Weber Ji¢inska 50

2018-05-26 Ji€in
Nadéje Il holky

start ~ 11:02:16 | 2009 - 2011 | registered: 21

rank rank/cat.
1 1/Zeny
2/Zeny
3/Zeny
4/Zeny
5/Zeny
6/Zeny
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10/Zeny
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12/Zeny
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14/Zeny
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16/Zeny
17/Zeny
18 18/Zeny
DNS /Zeny
DNS /Zeny
DNS /Zeny
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
441
309
652
719
662
596
570
766
768
660
602
756
574
608
655
767
627
628
777
795
856

name
NELLY KUSSMANNOVA
TEREZA AUSTOVA
KRISTYNA LHOTAKOVA
LUCIE ZELENA
KATERINA HASKOVA
ADELA POKORNA

BARBORA FAMFULIKOVA

LUCIE SOUKUPOVA
TEREZA HRAZDILOVA
AMALIE DAJCOVA
ANNA BERANOVA
ELISKA BODLAKOVA
LINDA NOVOTNA
NIKOLA JENCKOVA
VANESSA SKACELOVA
BARBORA ZMOLILOVA
MAKRKETA STEKLA
LUCIE VOMACKOVA
VANESSA SKACELOVA
NIKOLA JENCKOVA
TEREZA HRAZDILOVA

year
2010
2009
2011
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2009
2010
2011
2011
2009
2011
2011

team

BICYKL KRiZ TEAM USTi NAD LABEM

AKTIVIT BIKE TEAM

ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM

BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT TEAM
SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT CYCLING TEAM
BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT TEAM

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

CK 1967 CESKA KAMENICE, Z.S.

BRNO

BITTERS SUPERRIOR CYKLOFIT

KUPKOLO.CZ
JICIN

JICIN

T) SOKOL JICIN
FITCLUB JICIN
BAVOKU JICIN
MTB SEDLISTE
MTB STARE MISTO
FITCLUB JICIN

T) SOKOL JICIN
BRNO

finish

01:25.4
01:26.9
01:33.1
01:33.5
01:36.5
01:38.8
01:39.2
01:39.7
01:51.9
01:57.4
01:58.3
02:18.0
02:18.3
02:18.8
02:24.5
02:39.2
02:52.6
02:56.3

2026-01-22 08:55:24 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

4.
AN
e

(3

results
delay

00:01.5
00:07.7
00:08.1
00:11.1
00:13.4
00:13.8
00:14.3
00:26.5
00:32.0
00:32.9
00:52.6
00:52.9
00:53.4
00:59.1
01:13.8
01:27.2
01:30.9
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