

Weber Jičínská 50

2018-05-26 Jičín

Naděje II holky

start ~ 11:02:16 | 2009 - 2011 | registered: 21



results

rank	rank/cat.	#	name	year	team	finish	delay
1	1/Ženy	441	NELLY KUSSMANNOVÁ	2010	BICYKL KŘÍŽ TEAM ÚSTÍ NAD LABEM	01:25.4	
2	2/Ženy	309	TEREZA AUSTOVÁ	2009	AKTIVIT BIKE TEAM	01:26.9	00:01.5
3	3/Ženy	652	KRISTÝNA LHOTÁKOVÁ	2011	ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM	01:33.1	00:07.7
4	4/Ženy	719	LUCIE ZELENÁ	2010	BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT TEAM	01:33.5	00:08.1
5	5/Ženy	662	KATEŘINA HAŠKOVÁ	2009	SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT CYCLING TEAM	01:36.5	00:11.1
6	6/Ženy	596	ADÉLA POKORNÁ	2009	BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT TEAM	01:38.8	00:13.4
7	7/Ženy	570	BARBORA FAMFULÍKOVÁ	2010	BAKAKO NOVÁ PAKA	01:39.2	00:13.8
8	8/Ženy	766	LUCIE SOUKUPOVÁ	2009	CK 1967 ČESKÁ KAMENICE, Z.S.	01:39.7	00:14.3
9	9/Ženy	768	TEREZA HRAZDILOVÁ	2011	BRNO	01:51.9	00:26.5
10	10/Ženy	660	AMÁLIE DAJČOVÁ	2010	BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT	01:57.4	00:32.0
11	11/Ženy	602	ANNA BERANOVÁ	2011	KUPKOLO.CZ	01:58.3	00:32.9
12	12/Ženy	756	ELIŠKA BODLÁKOVÁ	2010	JIČÍN	02:18.0	00:52.6
13	13/Ženy	574	LINDA NOVOTNÁ	2010	JIČÍN	02:18.3	00:52.9
14	14/Ženy	608	NIKOLA JENČKOVÁ	2011	TJ SOKOL JIČÍN	02:18.8	00:53.4
15	15/Ženy	655	VANESSA SKÁCELOVÁ	2009	FITCLUB JIČÍN	02:24.5	00:59.1
16	16/Ženy	767	BARBORA ŽMOLILOVÁ	2010	BAVOKU JIČÍN	02:39.2	01:13.8
17	17/Ženy	627	MAKRKÉTA STEKLÁ	2011	MTB SEDLIŠTĚ	02:52.6	01:27.2
18	18/Ženy	628	LUCIE VOMÁČKOVÁ	2011	MTB STARÉ MÍSTO	02:56.3	01:30.9
DNS	/Ženy	777	VANESSA SKÁCELOVÁ	2009	FITCLUB JIČÍN		
DNS	/Ženy	795	NIKOLA JENČKOVÁ	2011	TJ SOKOL JIČÍN		
DNS	/Ženy	856	TEREZA HRAZDILOVÁ	2011	BRNO		